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
and a seat pouch. Don’t miss out
$850.00 obo. If you don’t ride trails
already, here’s your chance. Call before
it's gone. 455-0972. Ask for Dave D.
Leave message if not home.

TO SUBLET

Reduced rent for summer! Spacious 2
bedroom apartment. 15 min. walk to
campus, laundry, parking, heat, hot
water incl. Available May 1st, with
option to take over lease. Call 454-7231.

To sublet, available May 1st with option
to take over lease. Spacious 3 bedroom
apartment in a quite, modern security
building. Laundry facilities, dishwasher,
balcony. An absolute must see! call 457-
9308.

Typing / Word Processing

Free Pickup & Delivery
459-4992

o

To sublet with option to renew lease.
beginning May 1st. Spacious 1/2 duplex
for 4 or 5 people. 5 minutes to campus
and down town. Regent St. parking for
2 vehicles, on bus route, hardwood
floors... a must see! call 450-2973 after
4 pm or leave message.

18,500 to choose-from — all subjects
Order Catalog Today with VluIMC or COD

310-477-8226
Or, rush $2.00 to: Research Assistance

11322 Idaho Ave. #206-SN, Los Angeles, CA 90025
Custom research also available—all levels

QIASSIENDS

Deadline: Tuesday Noon, Name and Student No. Required

To sublet: 2 bedroom luxury apartment,
5 minute walk to campus at 9 Forest Hill
Rd. Laundry facilities, parkmg, security
building, dlshwasher To inquire call
454-7777.

One bedroom apartment to sublet.
Available May 1st to August 31st. Heat
and hot water included, laundry
facilities, storage and parkmg right
across from Fredericton and Regent
Malls on Regent Street, 15 minute walk
to campus. Bus stop located in the front
of the apartment call 450-4452. (Leave
a message)

To sublet: from May 1 to August 31.
Newly renovated 2 bedroom apartment
located close to UNB. Security building
with laundry facilities. Complete with
furniture. Will sacrifice at 400.00 a
month. Must be seen to be appreciated!
call us at 454-3567.

PROFESSIONAL
COMPUTYPE

457-1108

679 Churchill Row

allow 24 hrs. min.

Jor service

MARGARET WILBY B.A., BED.
CANADA'S FASTEST TYPIST |

1 bedroom apartment on Boyne Ct.
with option to renew lease beginning
May 1st. Heat and Hot water included.
Washer/dryer and weight room
downstairs. call Luc or Isabelle 455-
5795.

May 1st - Aug. 31st. 2 bedroom apt. 20
minute walk to campus. 4 minute walk
to Fredericton mall. Coin laundry,
parking, furnished (optional). 400.00
monthly plus utilities. Call Debbie or

Ron anytime. 457-2765.

Typing Word Processing
Laura Anderson
472-3286
472-6309

Going to Intersession? great bachelor
apt. to summer sublet! 5 min. from
campus (and the Rogue) perfect for
one, really cheap for two call 454-5287
and leave MSG.

To sublet from May 1st to August 31 with
option to take over lease. A spacious 2
bedroom apt., with dishwasher, laundry
facilities, parking, security building. 2
minutes from campus. (19 Forest Hill)
price negotiable. To inquire, call 454-
7084.

$11-1§ beer mix.
$55 for a beer kit
66 bottles of beer
25¢ a bottle

Three Dolphins Club

York Plaza, Main St., F'ton N.B.
453-1118
Wine & Beer Making Supplies
Free Coaching on Premises

Why pay ay more?

 ,$37 grape juice mix
B $50 for a wine kit
26 bottles of wine
$2 a bottle
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Spacious new 3 BR apt. to sublet;
available May 1, with option to renew
lease Aug. 1. Centrally located, min. to
UNB. Rent $260/month/room. Phone
450-7307 & leave message if no answer.

To sublet: one bachelor apartment full
furnished available may of 94 until
August 31, 94 with option to renew
lease. Heat, hotwater, parking, laundry
facilities and fitness center included.
Rent negotiable. Located at 120 Dunns
Crossing. For more information call
454-5052 after 5:00pm.

To sublet: 2 bedroom apartment fully
furnished available May of 94 until Aug.
31/94, centrally located. For more
information call 454-8534.

1 Rm in 3 bedroom basement
apartment. Located at 365 South
Hampton Dr. Washer, Dryer, Kitchen
facilities at 452-3027 or 457-2733.
$245.00/month. Heat, lights and cable
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